Specifications subject to change without notice. 421 11 9301 00 10/29/12
ENVIRONM
EN
TA
LL
Y
 S
O

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Duct Free Split System -- High Wall: DLC4(A/H), DLF4(A/H)
Specifications subject to change without notice.6 421 11 9301 00
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
MODEL SERIES D L C 4 A V 0 9 J 1 A
Position Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
DLC = Outdoor
DLF = Indoor Outdoor/Indoor
4AV = AC Outdoor
4AH = AC Indoor
4HV = HP Outdoor
4HH = HP Indoor
Type
09 = 9k BTU
12 = 12k BTU
18 = 18k BTU
24 = 24k BTU
30 = 30k BTU
36 = 36k BTU
Size
J = 115--1--60
K = 208/230--1--60
Voltage
1A Factory Designation